Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2003 Consumer and Commer cial Products Survey

Table 1 - Reported Products

Category: 20704 - Portable cooking/heater/stove fuel

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Ace Hardware Corporation

Candle Corporation of America

Candle Corporation of America

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Candle Corporation of America(2)

Consumer Branded Professional Products (CBPP)

Hollowick, Inc.

Sysco Corporation

THE COLEMAN CO., INC.

THE COLEMAN CO., INC.

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc.

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc.

"ACE" Kerosene - 12030

Sterno Canned Heat

Sterno Fondue Fuel

Canned Heat Cooking Fuel

Gel Chafing Fuel

Gel Chafing Fuel/Cooking Fuel

Handy Fuel

Handy Fuel - Gel Chafing Fuel

Handy Wick

Wick Chafing Fuel

Dual Heat

EASY HEAT CHAFING FUEL

Sysco Butane Fuel

COLEMAN FUEL

COLEMAN PROPANE

Ozark Trail Camp Fuel

Ozark Trail Propane Fuel

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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and 2.
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